



Inter-University Centre for Astronomy and Astrophysics

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

To Whomsoever It May Concern

We are pleased to announce that Ms. Abinasree

from Providence Womens College, Calicut(Affiliated To University Of Calicut) has been selected to attend the virtual Introductory Summer School in Astronomy and Astrophysics that is being organised by IUCAA during May 10 - June 11, 2021.

M

Professor Dipanjan Mukherjee Faculty Coordinator, Introductory Summer School in Astronomy and Astrophysics

Mailing Address: IUCAA, Post Bag 4, Ganeshkhind, Pune 411 007, India.

Location: Meghnad Saha Road, Savitribai Phule Pune University Campus, Pune 411 007.

Phone: 020-2569 1414, 2560 4100 | Fax: +91-20-2560 4699

E-mail: root@iucaa.in

Uniform Resource Locator : http://www.iucaa.in



INDIAN INSTITUTE OF ASTROPHYSICS Bengaluru

Online Summer School

E-Certificate of Participation

This is to certify that

ena Wilson

has participated in the Summer School 2021 Programme held during July 12 -16, 2021 conducted online at INDIAN INSTITUTE OF ASTROPHYSICS

Bengaluru, India.

16th July 2021

DATE

Umana

BGS, HA





Inter-University Centre for Astronomy and Astrophysics

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

To Whomsoever It May Concern

We are pleased to announce that ${\tt Ms.}$ Jeesna ${\tt M}$ S

from Providence Womens College

has been selected to attend the virtual Introductory Summer School in Astronomy and Astrophysics that is being organised by IUCAA during May 10 - June 11, 2021.

Drofogger Dipenian Multhe

Professor Dipanjan Mukherjee Faculty Coordinator, Introductory Summer School in Astronomy and Astrophysics

Mailing Address: IUCAA, Post Bag 4, Ganeshkhind, Pune 411 007, India.

Location: Meghnad Saha Road, Savitribai Phule Pune University Campus, Pune 411 007.

Phone: 020-2569 1414, 2560 4100 | Fax: +91-20-2560 4699

E-mail: root@iucaa.in

Uniform Resource Locator : http://www.iucaa.in